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Operator: Stagecoach Service: S5 Line(s) S5 NS5 
Registration: PH/0005863/19 Submission Date: 2008-11-28
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Stop List (Map Order)

Stop Stop Code Locality Name Street Status Activity

1 340003089OPP Glory Farm Fulmar Close, opp Sunderland Drive PTP

2 340003090OPP Glory Farm Benson Close, opp Boston Road PTP Various

3 340003081OPP Highfield

(Bicester)

Bowmont Square, opp Shakespeare Drive PTP

4 340001568TER Launton Station Road Terminus, SE-bound Blenheim Drive PTP Various

5 340000093BPS Bicester Town

Centre

Bure Place, Arrivals Bure Place PTP Set down

only

6 340000093BP2 Bicester Town

Centre

Bure Place, Stop 2 Bure Place PTP Pickup

only

7 3400001552CN King's End

(Oxon)

Pingle Drive Bicester Village, SW-bound B4030 Oxford Road PTP

8 340003092CNR Langford

Village

Ravencroft, adj Peregrine Way PTP Various

9 340003092OPP Langford

Village

Ravencroft, opp Peregrine Way PTP Various

10 340001883OPP Ambrosden East Hawthorn Ave, opp Ploughley Road PTP

11 340000405MG Upper Arncott Bullingdon Prison, Main entrance Patrick Haugh Road PTP

12 340000053OUT St Georges

Barracks

St Georges Barracks, Outside Arncott Wood Road PTP Various

13 340000032V Gosford (Oxon) Kings Arms, opp Bicester Road PTP

14 340001048CNR Cutteslowe Five Mile Drive, opp Banbury Road PTP

15 340001053SPD Summertown Summertown Shops, S-bound Banbury Road Various

16 340000005T1 Oxford City

Centre

Magdalen Street, Stop T1 Magdalen Street PTP Set down

only
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Operator: Stagecoach Service: S5 Line(s) S5 NS5 
Registration: PH/0005863/19 Submission Date: 2008-11-28

Stop List (Map Order)

Stop Stop Code Locality Name Street Status Activity

1 340003089CNR Glory Farm Fulmar Close, adj Sunderland Drive PTP

2 340003090CNR Glory Farm Benson Close, adj Boston Road PTP Various

3 340003081OUT Highfield

(Bicester)

Bowmont Square, Outside Shakespeare Drive PTP

4 340001568TER Launton Station Road Terminus, SE-bound Blenheim Drive PTP Various

5 340000093BPS Bicester Town

Centre

Bure Place, Arrivals Bure Place PTP Set down

only

6 340000093BP4 Bicester Town

Centre

Bure Place, Stop 4 Bure Place PTP Pickup

only

7 340000093BP3 Bicester Town

Centre

Bure Place, Stop 3 Bure Place PTP Pickup

only

8 3400001552OP King's End

(Oxon)

Pingle Drive Bicester Village, NE-bound B4030 Oxford Road PTP

9 340003092CNR Langford

Village

Ravencroft, adj Peregrine Way PTP Various

10 340003092OPP Langford

Village

Ravencroft, opp Peregrine Way PTP Various

11 340001883CNR Ambrosden East Hawthorn Ave, adj Ploughley Road PTP

12 340000405MG Upper Arncott Bullingdon Prison, Main entrance Patrick Haugh Road PTP

13 340000053OUT St Georges

Barracks

St Georges Barracks, Outside Arncott Wood Road PTP Various

14 340000032KA Gosford (Oxon) Kings Arms, Outside Bicester Road PTP

15 340001048ENT Cutteslowe Five Mile Drive, adj Banbury Road PTP

16 340001054OPE Summertown Summertown Shops, N-bound Banbury Road PTP

17 340000005C4 Oxford City

Centre

Magdalen Street, Stop C4 Magdalen Street PTP Pickup

only


